Servo drives CMMT-AS
TOC Bookmark
Servo drives CMMT-AS
Key features
Type codes
Data sheet
Technical data
Dimensions

4 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2021/09
Servo drive CMMT-AS
Type codes
NEW
Type codes
001 Series
CMMT Motor controller
002 Motor type
AS AC synchronous
003 Nominal current
C2 2 A
C3 3 A
C4 4 A
C5 5 A
C7 7 A
C12 12 A
004 Nominal input voltage
3A 230 V AC/50-60Hz
11A 400 V AC
005 Number of phases
Single-phase
P3 Three-phase
006 Bus protocol/activation
EC EtherCAT®
EP EtherNet/IP
PN Profi net
007 Safety function
S1 Standard safety
52021/09 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Servo drive CMMT-AS
Data sheet
Bus protocols
General technical data
CMMT-AS- C2-3A-... C4-3A-... C2-11A-... C3-11A-... C5-11A-... C7-11A-... C12-11A-...
Type of mounting Mounting plate, screwed in
Display Green/yellow/red LED or operating panel CDSB with plain-text message
Controller mode of operation •	 Cascade controller
•	 P position controller
•	 PI speed controller
•	 PI current regulator for F or M
•	 Profile operation with record and direct mode
•	 Interpolated mode via fieldbus
•	 Homing/setup mode/auto-tuning
Operating mode •	 Field-oriented control, position resolution 24-bit/rev.
•	 Sampling rate 16 kHz
•	 PWM with 8 or 16 kHz, vector modulation with third harmonic
(16 kHz only with CMMT-AS-C2-3A and CMMT-AS-C4-3A)
•	 Real-time data acquisition:
–	 2x input position capture